



Infrastructure Precast, Inc.
Mailing Address: PO Box 27, Hartford, KY 42347
Production Facility: 981 W 7th St, Beaver Dam, KY 42320
Corporate Office: 552 St Rt 69 N, Hartford, KY 42347
Office: (270) 363-2238
sales@icastinc.com
Web Site: icastinc.com
Estimator: TA

Project Name: Winchester Townhome
Project Address: 1108 W Lex
Location, State, Zip: Clark County, Winchester, KY
Project Owner: n/a
Storm End User: n/a
Sanitary End User: n/a
Project Engineer: Palmer
Plan Date: n/a

Bid Date: 8/14/2026

Quotation - Summary		
Quote #	Date of Quote	Version
26-3393Y	8/12/2026	1Y
Terms	FOB	Valid (days)
Net 30	Jobsite	30
iCast Standard Terms and Conditions Apply (available upon request)		

Thank you for the opportunity to provide you with this quote.
Please contact your regional salesperson with questions or to place an order:
Due to material pricing volatility, this quote is only valid for 30 days.
Lead time will be confirmed at the time the order is placed.
We look forward to working with you!

**Western KY, Tennessee
South-Western IN**
Todd Roberts
(270) 222-0132
troberts@icastinc.com

**South-Central KY
West-Central KY**
Chris Nicholson
(502) 680-0462
cnicholson@icastinc.com

**Louisville Metro
South-Eastern IN**
Alan Wells
(502) 435-6650
awells@icastinc.com

East-Central KY
Bill Thompson
(859) 983-2269
bthompson@icastinc.com

**Northern KY , WV
Eastern KY**
Tom Acke
(859) 621-6049
tacke@icastinc.com

Structure Summary			
The structure summary with average pricing shown below has been provided as a convenience to the customer. The invoice amount for each structure will be based on the structure list provided and Not the averages below.			
Quantity	Item # - Structure Item Description	Price Per	Ext. Price
4	Storm ,KY Ty A Top Phase(10') Std.	\$1,650	\$6,600
2	Storm ,KY Ty A Top Phase(15')	\$4,074	\$8,148
1	End Treatment 30" Pipe Culvert HW W/ED	\$1,796	\$1,796
6	Storm KYTC CBI Ty A Pipe Chamber Only	\$1,577	\$9,459
4	Storm Lex Curb Inlet Type D	\$1,366	\$5,464
1	Storm KYTC Drop Box Inlet Type 3	\$1,615	\$1,615
1	End Treatment 18" Sloped/Flared HW W/ED	\$997	\$997
1	Storm KYTC Junction Box Type B	\$1,494	\$1,494
2	Storm Outlet Control Structure	\$2,898	\$5,795
1	48 Dia. Sanitary Manhole W/Exterior Drop	\$2,671	\$2,671
8	48 Dia. Sanitary Manhole	\$1,942	\$15,536
Structure Subtotal:		\$59,575.00	

Structures Subtotal	Pipe Subtotal	Accessory Subtotal	Casting/Hatch Subtotal	Sales Tax Subtotal	Grand Total
\$59,575.00	\$4,882.88	\$0.00	\$12,215.00	\$4,600.37	\$81,273.25
Please add for applicable sales tax or confirm tax exemption at the time of the sale. Estimated State & County sales tax at 6%.					

Freight Summary (Zone 4)	
7	# Standard Structure Loads
0	# Wide Structure Loads (8'7" to 12'5")
0	# Wide Structure Loads (12'6" to 13'11")
0	# Wide Structure Loads (14'0" to 16'0")
0	# Pipe Loads
0	# Pipe Loads (Small or Half Load)
1	# Combined Loads (Pipe & Structures)
Pricing includes delivery for the # of loads shown in full truckload quantities (40,000 LB minimum). A 5% CPU discount is available on the structures only.	
Small Pipe Loads less than 20,000 LBS are subject to a freight charge of \$981. Half Pipe Loads between 20,000 and 35,000 LBS and are subject to a freight charge of \$491.	
If additional loads are needed, use the following rate/load. Standard or Pipe Load: \$981 EA.	
Optional offloading price per load; Structures \$500, RCP \$100 (Up to 60" Round Pipe. Estimated 1 Loads with 60" and Under). Please confirm offloading availability.	
After hours deliveries shall incur a surcharge of \$490 per load. Subject to availability. See T&C details.	

Pipe Summary			
Qty	Pipe Item Description	Price Per LF	Ext. Price
56	12" RCP CL 3 w/Gaskets	\$22.98	\$1,286.88
80	24" RCP CL 3 w/Gaskets	\$44.95	\$3,596.00
Pipe Subtotal:		\$4,882.88	

Accessory Summary			
Qty	Accessory Item Description	Price Per	Ext. Price
Accessory Subtotal:			\$0.00

Casting/Hatch Summary			
Qty	Casting/Hatch Item Description	Price Per	Ext. Price
6	HOE KY-206 F/C (CBI A Cast In)	\$374	\$2,244
4	HOE 525 L Vane Set	\$822	\$3,288
1	HOE KY-328 Set (DBI 3)	\$785	\$785
1	HOE KY-206 F/C (KY TY1)	\$374	\$374
2	HOE 468 F/G	\$827	\$1,654
9	HOE MC-350 F/C "Sanitary"	\$430	\$3,870
Casting/Hatch Subtotal:			\$12,215.00





Quotation - Structure List

Project Name
Winchester Townhome

Location, State, Zip
Clark County, Winchester, KY

Quote Product Legend:						Quote #
Option #	Joint Sealant	Ext. Jt. Wrap	Special Admixtures	Coatings	Pipe Connection Type	
1	1" CS-102	6" CS-212	None	CS-55 (Exterior)	Grout	26-3393Y
2	1" CS-102 Double	12" CS-212	Xypex*	Carboline 300M (Exterior)	Boot	
3	1.25" CS-102	12" MacWrap	Conshield*	Masterseal 610 (Exterior)	A-Lok	
4	1.25" CS-102 Double	9" Infi-Shield	Xypex & Conshield*	HLM 5000 (Exterior)	Link Seal (By Others)	8/12/2026
5	1" CS-231		Xypex Bio-San C500*	CS-55 (Interior)		
6	1" CS-231 Double		*Or Approved Alt.	Carboline 300M (Interior)		Version
7	1.25" CS 231			Masterseal 610 (Interior)		
8	1.25" CS 231 Double			HLM 5000 (Interior)		
9	3/4" CS-440					1Y
10	HK TSS Gasket					

Structure Information									Accessories					Structure Configuration (See Legend)										Item Totals	
Item	Bid Item #	Structure #	Unit of Measure	Line Item Description	Structure ID Inches	Structure Total Depth Ft.	Quantity	Structure Price Per	Casting or Hatch Model Number	Casting or Hatch Qty	Casting or Hatch Price Per Unit	Accessory Type	Accessory Qty	Accessory Price (Per Str.)	Joint Sealant	Exterior Wrap	Spc. Admixture	Invert Channel	Open Bottom (OB) or Open Top (OT)	Extended Base Slab	Coatings	Pipe Connection Type	See Notes	Item Unit Price	Extended Item Total
1		Duplicate1	EA	Storm ,KY Ty A Top Phase(10') Std.			4	\$1,650	HOE KY-206 F/C (CBI A Cast In)	4	\$374				1	No	No				No	1		\$2,024	\$8,096
2		Duplicate2	EA	Storm ,KY Ty A Top Phase(15')			2	\$4,074	HOE KY-206 F/C (CBI A Cast In)	2	\$374				1	No	No				No	1		\$4,448	\$8,896
3		Duplicate1	EA	End Treatment 30" Pipe Culvert HW W/ED			1	\$1,796							No	No	No				No	1		\$1,796	\$1,796
4		Duplicate2	EA	Storm KYTC CBI Ty A Pipe Chamber Only	36x36	7.33	1	\$2,527							1	No	No	No	No		No	1		\$2,527	\$2,527
5		3	EA	Storm KYTC CBI Ty A Pipe Chamber Only	24x36	6.13	1	\$1,680							1	No	No	No	OT		No	1		\$1,680	\$1,680
6		4	EA	Storm Lex Curb Inlet Type D	24x36	5.40	1	\$1,511	HOE 525 L Vane Set	1	\$822				1	No	No	No	No		No	1		\$2,333	\$2,333
7		5	EA	Storm Lex Curb Inlet Type D	24x36	5.20	1	\$1,464	HOE 525 L Vane Set	1	\$822				1	No	No	No	No		No	1		\$2,286	\$2,286
8		6	EA	Storm Lex Curb Inlet Type D	24x36	4.50	1	\$1,302	HOE 525 L Vane Set	1	\$822				1	No	No	No	No		No	1		\$2,124	\$2,124
9		7	EA	Storm KYTC CBI Ty A Pipe Chamber Only	24x36	5.63	1	\$1,564							1	No	No	No	OT		No	1		\$1,564	\$1,564
10		8	EA	Storm KYTC Drop Box Inlet Type 3	36x36	5.03	1	\$1,615	HOE KY-328 Set (DBI 3)	1	\$785				1	No	No	No	No		No	1		\$2,400	\$2,400
11		9	EA	Storm KYTC CBI Ty A Pipe Chamber Only	24x36	3.43	1	\$1,055							1	No	No	No	OT		No	1		\$1,055	\$1,055
12		10	EA	Storm Lex Curb Inlet Type D	24x36	4.00	1	\$1,187	HOE 525 L Vane Set	1	\$822				1	No	No	No	No		No	1		\$2,009	\$2,009
13		11	EA	End Treatment 18" Sloped/Flared HW W/ED			1	\$997							No	No	No				No	1		\$997	\$997
14		12	EA	Storm KYTC CBI Ty A Pipe Chamber Only	24x36	5.03	1	\$1,425							1	No	No	No	OT		No	1		\$1,425	\$1,425
15		13	EA	Storm KYTC CBI Ty A Pipe Chamber Only	24x36	1.83	1	\$1,208							1	No	No	No	No		No	1		\$1,208	\$1,208
16		15	EA	Storm KYTC Junction Box Type B	24x24	5.60	1	\$1,494	HOE KY-206 F/C (KY TY1)	1	\$374				1	No	No	No	No		No	1		\$1,868	\$1,868
17		17	EA	Storm Outlet Control Structure	32x32	7.80	1	\$2,923	HOE 468 F/G	1	\$827				1	No	No	No	No		No	1		\$3,750	\$3,750
18		19	EA	Storm Outlet Control Structure	32x32	7.60	1	\$2,872	HOE 468 F/G	1	\$827				1	No	No	No	No		No	1		\$3,699	\$3,699
19		407	EA	Sanitary Manhole W/Exterior Drop	48 Dia.	13.20	1	\$2,671	HOE MC-350 F/C "Sanitary"	1	\$430				2	1	No	Yes	No		No	2		\$3,101	\$3,101
20		408	EA	Sanitary Manhole	48 Dia.	9.40	1	\$2,085	HOE MC-350 F/C "Sanitary"	1	\$430				2	1	No	Yes	No		No	2		\$2,515	\$2,515
21		409	EA	Sanitary Manhole	48 Dia.	8.80	1	\$2,045	HOE MC-350 F/C "Sanitary"	1	\$430				2	1	No	Yes	No		No	2		\$2,475	\$2,475
22		410	EA	Sanitary Manhole	48 Dia.	10.90	1	\$2,277	HOE MC-350 F/C "Sanitary"	1	\$430				2	1	No	Yes	No		No	2		\$2,707	\$2,707
23		411	EA	Sanitary Manhole	48 Dia.	8.30	1	\$1,967	HOE MC-350 F/C "Sanitary"	1	\$430				2	1	No	Yes	No		No	2		\$2,397	\$2,397
24		412	EA	Sanitary Manhole	48 Dia.	7.50	1	\$1,871	HOE MC-350 F/C "Sanitary"	1	\$430				2	1	No	Yes	No		No	2		\$2,301	\$2,301
25		621	EA	Sanitary Manhole	48 Dia.	6.00	1	\$1,673	HOE MC-350 F/C "Sanitary"	1	\$430				2	1	No	Yes	No		No	2		\$2,103	\$2,103
26		622	EA	Sanitary Manhole	48 Dia.	7.10	1	\$1,809	HOE MC-350 F/C "Sanitary"	1	\$430				2	1	No	Yes	No		No	2		\$2,239	\$2,239
27		623	EA	Sanitary Manhole	48 Dia.	7.10	1	\$1,809	HOE MC-350 F/C "Sanitary"	1	\$430				2	1	No	Yes	No		No	2		\$2,239	\$2,239
Structures Subtotal:								\$59,575.00	Casting/Hatch Subtotal:		\$12,215.00	Accessory Subtotal:		\$0.00	Structures, Casting/Hatch, Accessory Subtotal:										\$71,790.00

This quote is CONFIDENTIAL and is intended only for parties who received it from Infrastructure Precast, Inc., and shall not be disclosed to, nor discussed with, any third parties.

Job Notes:



Infrastructure Precast, Inc.
Mailing Address: PO Box 27, Hartford, KY 42347
Production Facility: 981 W 7th St, Beaver Dam, KY 42320
Corporate Office: 552 St Rt 69 N, Hartford, KY 42347
Office: (270) 363-2238
sales@icastinc.com
Web Site: icastinc.com

Project Name: Winchester Townhome
Project Address: 1108 W Lex
Location, State, Zip: Clark County, Winchester, KY
Project Owner: n/a
Storm End User: n/a
Sanitary End User: n/a
Project Engineer: Palmer

Quotation - Terms & Conditions (Page 1 of 2)		
Quote #	Date of Quote	Version
26-3393Y	8/12/2026	1Y
Terms	FOB	Valid (days)
Net 30	Jobsite	30



Infrastructure Precast, Inc.
Mailing Address: PO Box 27, Hartford, KY 42347
Production Facility: 981 W 7th St, Beaver Dam, KY 42320
Corporate Office: 552 St Rt 69 N, Hartford, KY 42347
Office: (270) 363-2238
sales@icastinc.com
Web Site: icastinc.com

Project Name: Winchester Townhome
Project Address: 1108 W Lex
Location, State, Zip: Clark County, Winchester, KY
Project Owner: n/a
Storm End User: n/a
Sanitary End User: n/a
Project Engineer: Palmer

Quotation - Terms & Conditions (Page 2 of 2)

Quote #	Date of Quote	Version
26-3393Y	8/12/2026	1Y
Terms	FOB	Valid (days)
Net 30	Jobsite	30